

Amend Amendment No. 206 to **CSSB 1** (house committee printing)
by Wu (page 102, prefiled amendment packet) as follows:

(1) On page 1, line 8, strike "\$5,700,000" and substitute
"\$2,850,000".

(2) On page 1, line 10, strike "\$5,700,000" and substitute
"\$2,850,000".

(3) On page 1, line 27, strike "\$38,600,000" and substitute
"\$44,300,000".